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BARGERPRECAST

Drawn by: RFB Date: 8.062024

Double Headwall - Small

Top View

Front View

Toe Detail - added upon
request

Energy dissipaters optional

84"

108"

36"

44"

10" Toe Detail - added upon
request

32" largest opening

6"

36"

6"

Energy dissipaters optional

36"

8"

Height (in.) Half Weight (lb.)

16" 2,632

22" 2,510

12" 2,693

32" 2,219

26" 2,406

No Hole 2,770

Toe Add 320

30" 2,286

18" 2,596

20" 2,555

Total Weight (lb.)

5,264

5,020

5,385

4,438

4,812

5,540

Add 640

4,572

5,192

5,110

HOLE SIZE:

PIPE SIZE:

Toe: Yes No

Specifications

Concrete:  4,000 psi minimum strength (28 day)
Reinforcement: #3 rebar (Grade 60) or 0.12 in^2 WWF
Energy Dissipaters: Added upon request (12"L x 6"W x 12"H)
Toe: Added upon request
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